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Kup Pančevo 2014
Pančevo, 29/ - 30/11/2014

Event 17 Women, 100m Medley Open
29/11/14 - 18:58 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A

1. STANIC, Emilija 98 Taurunum 1:10.56 547 A 33.14 37.42
2. PASUKAN, Emina 01 Bosna, SA 1:12.32 508 A 35.82 36.50
3. CUCKOVIC, Andjela 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.26 489 A
4. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:13.51 484 A
5. KECMAN, Bojana 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:13.83 478 A 34.06 39.77
6. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.00 475 A 34.74 39.26
7. SALMA, Doris 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:14.25 470 A
8. KADOGLU, Vasiliki 03 KPS Asteri 1:14.55 464 A 35.14 39.41
9. BOROVAC, Adna 00 Bosna, SA 1:15.03 455 R

10. SIPINA, Nikka 02 Zadar 1:15.62 445 R 35.13 40.49
11. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:15.64 444
12. BISAK, Marija 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:15.87 440
13. SOBAT, Bogdana 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:16.32 433
14. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 Vracar 1:17.51 413
15. BISAK, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:17.69 410 36.68 41.01
16. JANJUSEVIC, Anja 00 Crvena Zvezda 1:18.96 391
17. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.23 387
18. KOTLAR, Nika 02 Zadar 1:19.56 382
19. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:19.57 382
20. MIJIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:19.97 376
21. MARINOVA, Elena 00 Torpedo 1:20.74 365
22. BOGDANOVSKI, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.11 360
23. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.51 355
24. PAVLOVIC, Martina 02 Plivacki klub ''TENT'' Obrenov 1:22.48 343
25. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:22.63 341
26. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:23.22 334
27. NOVAKOVIC, Iva 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:23.45 331
28. HRISTOVA, Borislava 98 Omega'01 1:23.76 327
29. SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.82 315
30. STANCHEVA, Galina 01 Torpedo 1:25.37 309
31. JANICIJEVIC, Jelica 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:25.66 306
32. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:25.83 304
33. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:25.87 304
34. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Vracar 1:26.08 301
35. SAVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:26.31 299
36. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Tri Delfina 1:27.21 290
37. IVKOVIC, Miona 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:27.96 282
38. MACURA, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:28.06 281
39. NISIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:28.36 279
40. STOJKOV, Sofija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:28.41 278
41. TAPUSKOVIC, Nina 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:31.18 253
42. MILTENOVIC, Manja 02 Vracar 1:31.89 248
43. DRAKULIC, Katarina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:34.42 228
44. STANIMIROVIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:34.52 227
45. BELIC, Katarina 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:35.64 220
46. KRSMANOVIC, Jovana 03 Vracar 1:37.38 208
47. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:37.86 205
48. ZDJELAR, Katarina 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:38.27 202
49. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:40.44 189
50. MENDEJELIEVA, Darina 02 Torpedo 1:41.30 185
51. MATIJEVIC, Marta 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:42.90 176
52. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:45.57 163
53. RODIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:47.36 155
54. MILENKOVIC, Maja 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:47.69 154
55. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:48.07 152
56. DJUROVIC, Anastasija 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:49.18 147
57. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:51.71 138
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Kup Pančevo 2014
Pančevo, 29/ - 30/11/2014

Event 17, Women, 100m Medley, Prelim, A

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

58. VIDAKOVIC, Masa 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:51.86 137
59. STEVANOVIC, Katarina 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:52.05 136
60. NOGULOVIC, Teodora 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:53.52 131
61. JOVANOVIC, Zara 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:55.30 125
62. POJUZINA, Jelena 05 Vracar 1:56.47 121
63. MALETIC, Teodora 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:58.11 116
64. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Crvena Zvezda 2:06.13 95
65. DAKULOVIC, Tamara 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:06.74 94
66. MARTINOVIC, Jelisaveta 05 Vracar 2:08.69 90

DSQ ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 Vracar
DSQ MILENKOVIC, Nadja 03 11. APRIL Beograd

B

1. STANIC, Emilija 98 Taurunum 1:10.56 547 A 33.14 37.42
2. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:13.51 484 A
3. SOBAT, Bogdana 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:16.32 433
4. HRISTOVA, Borislava 98 Omega'01 1:23.76 327

C

1. PASUKAN, Emina 01 Bosna, SA 1:12.32 508 A 35.82 36.50
2. CUCKOVIC, Andjela 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.26 489 A
3. KECMAN, Bojana 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:13.83 478 A 34.06 39.77
4. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.00 475 A 34.74 39.26
5. SALMA, Doris 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:14.25 470 A
6. BOROVAC, Adna 00 Bosna, SA 1:15.03 455 R
7. BISAK, Marija 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:15.87 440
8. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 Vracar 1:17.51 413
9. BISAK, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:17.69 410 36.68 41.01

10. JANJUSEVIC, Anja 00 Crvena Zvezda 1:18.96 391
11. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.23 387
12. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:19.57 382
13. MARINOVA, Elena 00 Torpedo 1:20.74 365
14. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:22.63 341
15. NOVAKOVIC, Iva 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:23.45 331
16. STANCHEVA, Galina 01 Torpedo 1:25.37 309
17. STOJKOV, Sofija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:28.41 278

E

1. KADOGLU, Vasiliki 03 KPS Asteri 1:14.55 464 A 35.14 39.41
2. SIPINA, Nikka 02 Zadar 1:15.62 445 R 35.13 40.49
3. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:15.64 444
4. KOTLAR, Nika 02 Zadar 1:19.56 382
5. MIJIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:19.97 376
6. BOGDANOVSKI, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.11 360
7. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.51 355
8. PAVLOVIC, Martina 02 Plivacki klub ''TENT'' Obrenov 1:22.48 343
9. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:23.22 334

10. JANICIJEVIC, Jelica 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:25.66 306
11. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:25.83 304
12. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:25.87 304
13. SAVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:26.31 299
14. MACURA, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:28.06 281
15. TAPUSKOVIC, Nina 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:31.18 253
16. MILTENOVIC, Manja 02 Vracar 1:31.89 248
17. STANIMIROVIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:34.52 227
18. KRSMANOVIC, Jovana 03 Vracar 1:37.38 208
19. ZDJELAR, Katarina 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:38.27 202
20. MENDEJELIEVA, Darina 02 Torpedo 1:41.30 185
21. MATIJEVIC, Marta 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:42.90 176
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Kup Pančevo 2014
Pančevo, 29/ - 30/11/2014

Event 17, Girls, 100m Medley, Prelim, E

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

22. RODIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:47.36 155
DSQ MILENKOVIC, Nadja 03 11. APRIL Beograd

D

1. SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.82 315
2. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Vracar 1:26.08 301
3. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Tri Delfina 1:27.21 290
4. IVKOVIC, Miona 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:27.96 282
5. NISIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:28.36 279
6. DRAKULIC, Katarina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:34.42 228
7. BELIC, Katarina 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:35.64 220
8. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:37.86 205
9. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:40.44 189

10. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:45.57 163
11. MILENKOVIC, Maja 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:47.69 154
12. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:48.07 152
13. DJUROVIC, Anastasija 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:49.18 147
14. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:51.71 138
15. VIDAKOVIC, Masa 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:51.86 137
16. STEVANOVIC, Katarina 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:52.05 136
17. NOGULOVIC, Teodora 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:53.52 131
18. JOVANOVIC, Zara 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:55.30 125
19. POJUZINA, Jelena 05 Vracar 1:56.47 121
20. MALETIC, Teodora 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:58.11 116
21. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Crvena Zvezda 2:06.13 95
22. DAKULOVIC, Tamara 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:06.74 94
23. MARTINOVIC, Jelisaveta 05 Vracar 2:08.69 90

DSQ ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 Vracar


